THIRD GRADE READING
MES. HOLLAND

I am including work for weeks 4/20 through 5/22. Each week | encourage you to read 5 books
and take an AR test. Each Friday will be your day to have “Fun Friday” and relax. Find a good
book and just read for enjoyment. If you have any questions, please let me know. | miss all

of my students and hope you all are doing great.

**Each week you will do three reading passages on commonlit.org. The other two days | want
you spending them reading AR and taking AR test. Remember these are books of your choice.
Make sure they are close to your level, and most importantly make sure they are books that
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you enjoy.

o April 20* through April 24
Monday April 20t

“The Sign”

Tuesday April 21+

“What is Spacewalk?”

Wednesday April 22~

Read AR books and take AR test.
Thursday April 23+

“Learning About The Solar System”
Friday April 24+ -

“Fun Friday” Enjoy reading a book and relax.

o April 27" through May 1+

Monday April 27t -

“Johnny Chuck Finds the Best Thing in the World”
Tuesday April 28t

“3 Ways to Learn About Consumer Power”
Wednesday April 29+

Read AR books and take AR test.

Thursday April 30*

“One of a Kind”

Friday May 1+

“Fun Friday” Enjoy reading a book and relax.


http://commonlit.org/

e May 4* through May 8t
Monday May 4+

“Hooray For Us”

Tuesday May 5

“The Real Cost of Cheap Fashion”
Wednesday May 6*

Read AR books and take AR test.
Thursday May 7t

“Rock Secret”

Friday May 8-

“Fun Friday” Enjoy reading a book and relax.

e May 11* through May 15
Monday May 11t

“Earth Day Birthday”

Tuesday May 12t

“The Peanut Man”

Wednesday May 13t

Read AR books and take AR test.
Thursday May 14

“The Sign of the Cat”

Friday May 15*

“Fun Friday” Enjoy reading a book and relax.

e May 18" through May 22~

This is the last week for school work!!! This week | do not want you stressing about any
passages. Make sure all the passages that | have assigned the past few weeks are complete
though. | want you to simply read for your own pleasure each day. | am challenging you to up
your amount of books that you read. This week | challenge you to read 15 books, and | want
you to test on all 15 of them.

Monday May 18

Read, Read, Read

Tuesday May 19+

Read, Read, Read

Wednesday May 20+

Read, Read, Read

Thursday May 21+

Read, Read, Read

Friday May 22~

MAKE SURE ALL WORK IS COMPLETE, OFICIALLY ENJOY YOUR SUMMER!



